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Metrix rating yli 935
1 Teemu Heikkinen 12 12 8 5 7 12 56
2 Juho Marjanen 4 10 5 5 10 12 6 48
3 Jani Mäntynen 6 8 7 7 8 8 44
4 Ari-Pekka Raudaskoski 6 12 3 12 10 43
5 Janne Koponen 12 10 5 6 33
6 Lasse Hirvonen 8 8 3 12 31
7 Topias Odinsson Hämäläinen 12 10 7 29
8 Jimi Tapanila 12 12 24
9 Harri Pekkonen 7 6 8 21
10 Jonni Herranen 6 8 14
11 Niclas Nieminen 10 10
12 Valtteri Laitinen 8 8
13 Ari Hakkarainen 7 7
14 Petteri Partanen 6 6
14 Jami Kuhanen 6 6
16 Simo Tissari 4 4
16 Teemu Kosunen 4 4
18 Eemil Tossavainen 3 3
19 Aaro Rimpineva 2 2

Metrix Rating 880-935
1 Matias Puranen 8 8 12 7 10 8 7 53
2 Lassi Kaitainen 12 10 8 10 12 52
3 Jesse Suistomaa 7 12 5 8 6 7 45
4 Markus Hyttinen 12 0 8 12 8 40
5 Ali Koljonen 4 7 6 10 7 34
6 Tom Lindroos 1 8 12 5 26
7 Otto Kaipiainen 10 10 20
8 Simo Hiltunen 0 7 6 13
8 Veeti Hämäläinen 8 5 13
10 Henri Kolari 12 12
10 Pekka Kuokkanen 12 12
10 Ilkka Moilanen 12 12
13 Leevi Ahava 0 10 10
13 Eetu Ruotsalainen 10 10
13 Jere Hotti 5 5 10
16 Olli Karppinen 1 1 6 8
17 Timo Nenonen 7 7
18 Rainer Salu 0 0 3 3 6
18 Tuukka Partanen 6 6
18 Joona Pöntinen 6 6
18 Vesa Lehkonen 6 6
22 Jarkko Taavitsainen 5 5
23 Kaarlo Kosonen 4 4
23 Joona Kemppainen 4 4
23 Wiljami Wiss 4 4
26 Antti Väisänen 3 3
27 Mikko Hallanoro 2 2
27 Sakari Levävaara 2 2
29 Tero Nieminen 1 1
30 Jamie Pesonen 0 0 0
30 Eetu Jokinen 0 0
30 Teemu Tiihonen 0 0

Metrix rating 800-879
1 Tero Koivikko 8 12 4 8 12 12 56
2 Aatos Nupponen 12 10 12 12 8 54
3 Pasi Happonen 3 7 8 6 10 34
4 Joni Puustinen 8 6 10 8 32
5 Tarmo Karnaattu 2 8 10 20
6 Jarno Tapanila 8 4 7 19
7 Joonas Hänninen 8 5 13
8 Marko Taavitsainen 12 12
8 Jussi Roivanen 6 6 12
10 Veeti Ahonen 0 10 10
10 Jamie Pesonen 10 10
10 Tommi Kuusivuori 10 10
13 Aki Moilanen 8 8
14 Joona Kemppainen 7 7
15 Tuomas Paananen 0 6 6
16 Aki Markkanen 4 4
17 Toni Tiitinen 2 2

Metrix rating alle 800
1 Jooa Saarela 12 12 12 12 48
2 Jani Pasanen 12 12 10 12 46
3 Robert Kainulainen 10 8 18
4 Kasper Asikainen 12 12
5 Johannes Hautakorpi 10 10
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 Metrix rating yli 935          

1 Juho Marjanen 77 77 85 43 75 82 88 527

2 Teemu Heikkinen 70 37 77 79 92 76 431

3 Jani Mäntynen 76 76 40 80 85 79 436

4 Ari-Pekka Raudaskoski 79 37 84 82 78 360

5 Lasse Hirvonen 72 39 84 39 234

6 Janne Koponen 74 75 43 82 274

7 Topias Odinsson Hämäläinen 69 76 81 226

8 Harri Pekkonen 78 42 78 198

9 Jimi Tapanila 73 73 146

10 Jonni Herranen 82 78 160

11 Niclas Nieminen 70 70

12 Ari Hakkarainen 75 75

13 Petteri Partanen 76 76

14 Valtteri Laitinen 78 78

15 Teemu Kosunen 81 81

16 Simo Tissari 83 83

17 Eemil Tossavainen 85 85

18 Aaro Rimpineva 103 103

19 Jami Kuhanen 176 176

 Metrix Rating 880-935          

1 Matias Puranen 79 77 38 86 48 91 90 509

2 Jesse Suistomaa 80 79 86 41 87 87 460

3 Lassi Kaitainen 76 75 84 83 81 399

4 Ali Koljonen 83 82 87 80 146 478

5 Markus Hyttinen 70 175 81 75 82 483

6 Tom Lindroos 85 41 38 90 254

7 Rainer Salu 86 152 45 90 373

8 Simo Hiltunen 89 85 42 216

9 Jamie Pesonen 94 51 85 230

10 Olli Karppinen 91 94 88 273

11 Otto Kaipiainen 77 82 159

12 Jere Hotti 86 43 129

13 Veeti Hämäläinen 83 86 169

14 Joona Kemppainen 83 91 174

15 Leevi Ahava 127 83 210

16 Eetu Ruotsalainen 40 40

17 Henri Kolari 79 79

18 Ilkka Moilanen 81 81

19 Kaarlo Kosonen 44 44

20 Timo Nenonen 82 82

20 Tuukka Partanen 82 82

20 Pekka Kuokkanen 82 82

20 Vesa Lehkonen 82 82

24 Mikko Hallanoro 84 84

25 Sakari Levävaara 47 47

26 Tero Nieminen 48 48

27 Jarkko Taavitsainen 86 86

28 Wiljami Wiss 88 88

29 Antti Väisänen 90 90

29 Eetu Jokinen 90 90

31 Teemu Tiihonen 93 93

32 Joona Pöntinen 186 186

 Metrix rating 800-879          

1 Tero Koivikko 89 86 48 88 41 83 435

2 Aatos Nupponen 87 91 41 84 89 392

3 Pasi Happonen 94 94 44 94 48 374

4 Joni Puustinen 89 95 43 52 279

5 Jamie Pesonen 94 51 85 230

6 Tarmo Karnaattu 95 92 85 272

7 Jarno Tapanila 89 95 95 279

8 Joonas Hänninen 89 47 136

9 Joona Kemppainen 83 91 174

10 Jussi Roivanen 45 94 139

11 Veeti Ahonen 96 92 188

12 Tuomas Paananen 100 104 204

13 Aki Moilanen 44 44

14 Marko Taavitsainen 83 83

15 Tommi Kuusivuori 88 88

16 Aki Markkanen 92 92

17 Toni Tiitinen 95 95

 Metrix rating alle 800          

1 Jani Pasanen 98 95 48 110 351
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2 Jooa Saarela 44 116 101 125 386

3 Robert Kainulainen 103 50 153

4 Kasper Asikainen 43 43

5 Johannes Hautakorpi 99 99
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3298269

